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Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.58 506 H 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

36.74 499 F 01/02/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

36.77 498 H 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

36.77 498 H 01/02/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

36.79 497 F 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

36.83 496 F 03/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

36.86 495 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

36.92 492 F 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

36.92 492 F 02/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

36.97 490 F 12/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

37.02 488 H 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

37.08 486 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

37.13 484 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

37.16 483 H 01/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

37.17 482 F 16/07/22 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove  3

37.20 481 H 03/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

37.22 480 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

37.29 478 F 15/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

37.46 471 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

37.48 470 F 14/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

37.57 467 H 16/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

37.61 466 F 16/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

37.67 463 H 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

37.74 461 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

37.76 460 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

37.85 457 H 15/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

37.87 456 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1
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37.87 456 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

38.09 448 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

38.33 440 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

38.59 431 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

38.59 431 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

38.64 429 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

38.78 425 H 30/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

38.97 418 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

39.21 411 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

39.38 406 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

39.38 406 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

39.96 388 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

40.55 371 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

40.86 363 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

41.75 340 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

44.23 286 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

45.23 267 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

47.72 228 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

48.06 223 F 12/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

55.47 145 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Norton Rads 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.29 478 F 15/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

37.85 457 H 15/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

36.58 506 H 24/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

36.92 492 F 02/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

36.86 495 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

37.61 466 F 16/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

37.57 467 H 16/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

37.20 481 H 03/08/22 Swim Wales Summer Open 2022 Swansea  1

37.17 482 F 16/07/22 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove  3

37.13 484 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

36.83 496 F 03/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

36.97 490 F 12/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

36.74 499 F 01/02/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

36.77 498 H 01/02/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

37.48 470 F 14/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

36.79 497 F 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

37.02 488 H 26/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

37.16 483 H 01/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

38.78 425 H 30/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

36.77 498 H 12/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

37.22 480 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

37.08 486 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

37.46 471 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

38.09 448 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

38.33 440 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

36.92 492 F 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

37.67 463 H 20/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

39.96 388 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

38.97 418 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

37.87 456 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

38.64 429 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1
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38.64 429 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

37.74 461 H 14/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

37.76 460 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

39.21 411 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

40.86 363 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

38.59 431 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

38.59 431 F 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

39.38 406 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

39.38 406 H 13/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

41.75 340 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

40.55 371 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

44.23 286 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

45.23 267 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

47.72 228 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

48.06 223 F 12/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

55.47 145 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Norton Rads 3
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